200-1000A DigitAl StAtic tr AnSfer Switch
EVENTS MENU
LOGIN
HELP
ACK
CANCEL
OUTPUT
LOAD

5900 Eastport Blvd., Bldg. V
Richmond, VA U.S.A. 23231-4453
Toll free: (800) 238-5000
Tel: (804) 236-3300
Fax: (804) 236-4841
Toll free: (800) 238-5000
© 2007, Thomas & Betts Power Solutions.
Cyberex® is a registered trademark
of Thomas & Betts Power Solutions.
Printed in U.S.A.  All Rights Reserved.
Cyberex invented the first stand-alone STS in 1971 and the first fully digital unit
in 1994. Cyberex continues to lead the market with breakthrough technologies.
   Amps Volts Dim. (WxDxH) BTU/hr. Weight Model #
   200A 208V 34"x 34"x 76" 2400 1200lbs. DSR-02002-326-208-6N100
   200A 480V 34"x 34"x 76" 2400 1200lbs. DSR-02002-326-480-6N100
   400A 208V 34"x 34"x 76" 3600 1200lbs. DSR-04002-326-208-6N100
   400A 480V 34"x 34"x 76" 3600 1200lbs. DSR-04002-326-480-6N100
   600A 208V 34"x 34"x 76" 4800 1400lbs. DSR-06002-326-208-6N100
   600A 480V 34"x 34"x 76" 4800 1400lbs. DSR-06002-326-480-6N100
   800A 208V 46"x 34"x 76" 6000 1800lbs. DSR-08002-326-208-6N065
   800A 480V 46"x 34"x 76" 6000 1800lbs. DSR-08002-326-480-6N065
  1000A 208V 46"x 34"x 76" 8400 2400lbs. DSR-10002-326-208-6N065
  1000A 480V 46"x 34"x 76" 8400 2400lbs. DSR-10002-326-480-6N065
Control wiring
Electrical noise is mitigated
by limited harnesses and
signal interconnections,